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Bradshaw And Simple Traditions

Cremation Urn & Jewelry Collection  |  October 2025 - September 2026



 



  



 

$249

$159 $179 $179

3



$25

$20

$20

$919Standard | Premium | $1,059

$289

$389

$389

$419

$519

$519

4



$1,189

5



6



 

$439 $689$439
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FOOTBALL
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$669 $439$739

$499 $499$419 $279

$349 $269

$589$719

$349$349$349 $269$269

$489
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$159 $159 $159 $169

$169$169 $169 $169
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$209 $209$209
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$139

$89

$209

$139

$179$179

$179 $179
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$269$339 $136$579
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$539$679
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$789$789$789
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$679 $679$579

$1,069$1,199

$959 $959$509 $1,199
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14



$639 $639

$269 $449$449

$429$559

$339$499 $499

17

$239$239
Keepsake Available

Jan. 2026
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$229 $139 $339$339

$259 $109

$189 $99 $189 $189$99$99$189

$389 $169$169$389

Full Size & Keepsake
Available Jan. 2026
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$379 $379

$159 $69$89$139$159 $69 $149 $69$129 $79

$479

$759 $439

Full Size
Available Spring 2026



20

$389

$389

$789 $789$189 $189$149 $149

$669 $789 $789$189 $189$149 $149

$339$339 $109
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$459

$399

$459

$799

$459

$799
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$269 $59 $269 $59 $269 $59 $269 $59

$269 $59 $269 $59 $269 $59 $269 $59

$269 $59 $269 $59 $269 $59

Full Size
Available Spring 2026

Full Size
Available Spring 2026

Full Size
Available Spring 2026

Full Size
Available Spring 2026
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$379 $379

$379 $379

$379

$149 $149

$149$149

$149

$59 $59

$59 $59

$59

$349

$349

$149

$149

$59

$59$599

$599

$599

$369 $369
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$809 $809

$319 $179 $319 $319 $179

$249 $149 $149$249$49 $49 $149$259 $49
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$269 $269 $269 $269

$369 $149$59

$359 $149 $59 $59

$59 $59

$359 $359

$359 $359

$149 $149

$149 $149

$59
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$399 $149$69 $399 $399$69 $69$149 $149

$369 $369 $369$59 $59 $59$149 $149 $149 $369 $149$59

$369 $59 $149 $349 $349$149 $149$49 $49



27

$209 $49$209 $49 $149$149

$349 $159$59 $349 $159$59

$249 $59

$279 $169$59

$219$219$219 $59 $59 $59

25
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$209 $209 $209

$209 $209 $209

$49 $49 $49

$49 $49 $49

$209 $209 $209 $209$49 $49 $49 $49

$209 $49 $149

$149

Full Size
Available Spring 2026

Full Size
Available Spring 2026
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$369 $369 $369$59 $59

$239 $159$49$239 $159$49$249 $159$49$239 $159$49

$239 $159$49$239 $159$49$239 $179 $139 $49 $149
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$219 $149$49 $129 $149$219 $49 $219 $149$149$219 $49 $49

$249$249 $49$49$229 $49 $149$229 $49 $149

$329$329 $329
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$509 $269

$309

$509 $509

$509 $509 $509

$269 $269

$269 $269$269 $309 $309
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$519 $519 $369 $369

$509 $509

$509 $509 $509$269 $269 $269

$269 $269

$309 $309 $309
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$859 $859

$859

$859$859

$859$859
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$989 $1,639

$1,639 $1,859

$989

$1,639 $2,219

$909
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$529

$559

$369 $369 $369
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$269 $299



$149 $149 $149

$149 $149 $199

37

$199 $199 $199
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$399 $119

$339 $339 $459

$309$149

$349
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$69

$89 (engraving included)

(engraving included)

$49

$109 (engraving included)

40

$19

38
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Custom designs are available upon request.
Additional fee may apply.
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